Date

Sat 09/10/22
Sat 09/10/22
Sat 09/10/22

Sat 09/10/22
Sat 09/10/22

Tue 09/13/22
Tue 09/13/22

Tue 09/13/22

Tue 09/13/22

Tue 09/13/22

Tue 09/13/22
Tue 09/13/22

Sat 09/17/22

Sat 09/17/22

Sat 09/17/22

Sat 09/17/22

Sat 09/17/22
Sat 09/17/22

Tue 09/20/22
Tue 09/20/22
Tue 09/20/22
Tue 09/20/22

Tue 09/20/22
Tue 09/20/22

Thu 09/22/22

Thu 09/22/22

Thu 09/22/22

Sat 09/24/22

Sat 09/24/22

Sat 09/24/22

Sat 09/24/22
Sat 09/24/22

September 07, 2022

Time
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

11:00 am
11:00 am

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm
12:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am
11:00 am

League Schedule

7th/8th Volleyball

. .

Holy Cross 7th
Annunciation 8th
Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

St. Rita 7th/8th
Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

St. Paul Lutheran
Annunciation 8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th
Holy Cross 8th

Holy Cross 7th Red
Holy Angels 8th
Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

Holy Angels 7th
Green
Holy Cross 8th

Annunciation 7th

Holy Angels 7th
White
Annunciation 8th
Holy Cross 7th Red

Holy Angels 8th
Holy Cross 8th

Holy Angels 7th
White

Holy Angels 7th
Green

Annunciation 8th
Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

Annunciation 7th

Holy Angels 8th

Holy Angels 7th
White

Holy Cross 7th
St. Rita 7th/8th

at
at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at
at
at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

Home

Annunciation 7th
Holy Cross 7th Red
St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

Holy Cross 8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

Holy Cross 7th
Holy Angels 7th
Green

Holy Angels 7th
White

St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

St. Rita 7th/8th
Annunciation 7th
Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

Holy Cross 7th

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

St. Rita 7th/8th

Holy Angels 8th
St. Paul Lutheran

Holy Cross 7th
Holy Cross 7th Red
Annunciation 7th

Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

St. Rita 7th/8th

St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

Holy Cross 8th

St. Paul Lutheran

Annunciation 8th

Holy Angels 7th
Green

St. Mary Plano
7th/8th
Annunciation 8th

Holy Cross 8th
St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

Location
Holy Cross
Holy Cross

St. Mary Plano

St. Mary Plano
Holy Cross

Holy Cross
Holy Angels

St. Mary DeKalb
St. Mary Plano
Holy Cross

Holy Cross
Holy Angels

St. Mary DeKalb

Holy Cross

St. Mary DeKalb

Holy Angels

Holy Angels
St. Mary DeKalb

Holy Cross
Holy Cross
Holy Cross
Holy Angels

St. Rita
St. Rita

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

Holy Angels

St. Mary Plano

Holy Angels

Holy Cross
Holy Angels
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Date
Sat 09/24/22

Mon 09/26/22
Mon 09/26/22

Mon 09/26/22

Tue 09/27/22

Tue 09/27/22

Tue 09/27/22
Tue 09/27/22

Tue 09/27/22

Tue 09/27/22

Tue 09/27/22

Thu 09/29/22

Thu 09/29/22
Thu 09/29/22

Sat 10/01/22
Sat 10/01/22

Sat 10/01/22

Sat 10/01/22

Sat 10/01/22

Sat 10/01/22

Tue 10/04/22

Tue 10/04/22

Tue 10/04/22

Tue 10/04/22
Tue 10/04/22

Tue 10/04/22

Tue 10/04/22

Thu 10/06/22
Thu 10/06/22

Sat 10/08/22

September 07, 2022

Time
12:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:00 am

League Schedule

7th/8th Volleyball

..
Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

St. Paul Lutheran
Holy Angels 7th
Green

Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

St. Paul Lutheran

Holy Cross 7th

Holy Cross 7th Red
St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

Holy Cross 8th

St. Rita 7th/8th

St. Paul Lutheran
Holy Angels 7th
White

Holy Angels 8th
St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

Holy Angels 7th
White

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th
Annunciation 8th

Annunciation 7th

Holy Angels 7th
Green
Annunciation 8th

St. Paul Lutheran

St. Rita 7th/8th
Annunciation 7th

Pope St. John Paul 11
7th
Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

Annunciation 8th
Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

at

at
at

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at
at

at

Home
Holy Cross 7th Red

St. Rita 7th/8th
Holy Cross 7th Red

Holy Cross 8th

Holy Angels 7th
Green

Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

Annunciation 7th
Holy Angels 7th
White

Holy Angels 8th

St. Rita 7th/8th

Annunciation 8th

Holy Angels 7th
Green

Holy Cross 8th
Holy Cross 7th Red

St. Paul Lutheran
Holy Cross 7th

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

Holy Angels 7th
Green

Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

St. Rita 7th/8th

Holy Cross 8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

Holy Angels 7th
White

Holy Cross 7th
St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

Holy Angels 8th

Holy Cross 7th Red

St. Paul Lutheran
St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

Annunciation 7th

Location
Holy Cross

St. Rita
St. Rita

St. Rita

Holy Angels

Holy Cross

Holy Cross
St. Mary Plano

St. Mary DeKalb

Holy Angels

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

Holy Cross
Holy Cross

Holy Angels
St. Rita

Holy Angels

St. Mary DeKalb

Holy Angels

St. Rita

Holy Angels

St. Mary DeKalb

Holy Angels

Holy Cross
St. Rita

St. Rita

Holy Cross

St. Rita
St. Rita

Holy Cross
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Date
Sat 10/08/22

Sat 10/08/22

Sat 10/08/22

Sat 10/08/22

Sat 10/08/22

Tue 10/11/22
Tue 10/11/22
Tue 10/11/22

Tue 10/11/22
Tue 10/11/22

Tue 10/11/22

Sat 10/15/22

Sat 10/15/22
Sat 10/15/22

Sat 10/15/22

Sat 10/15/22

Sat 10/15/22

Mon 10/17/22

Mon 10/17/22

Mon 10/17/22

Tue 10/18/22
Tue 10/18/22

Tue 10/18/22

Tue 10/18/22

Thu 10/20/22

Thu 10/20/22

Thu 10/20/22
Thu 10/20/22

Thu 10/20/22

September 07, 2022

Time
9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

10:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

League Schedule

7th/8th Volleyball

.
Holy Angels 7th
Green

Holy Cross 7th

St. Rita 7th/8th

Holy Cross 7th Red

Holy Cross 7th Red

Holy Cross 7th
Holy Cross 8th
St. Mary Plano
7th/8th
Annunciation 7th
Holy Angels 7th
White

Holy Angels 7th
Green

Holy Angels 8th

Annunciation 7th
St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

St. Paul Lutheran

Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

Holy Cross 7th Red

St. Rita 7th/8th
Holy Cross 8th

Holy Cross 7th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

Holy Angels 8th

St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

Holy Cross 8th
Holy Angels 7th
Green

Holy Cross 7th Red

at

at

at

at

at

at
at
at

at
at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at

Home
Holy Angels 8th

Holy Angels 7th
White

St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

St. Mary Plano
7th/8th

Annunciation 8th
Holy Angels 8th

St. Mary DeKalb
7th/8th

St. Paul Lutheran
Pope St. John Paul 11
7th

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

Holy Angels 7th
White
Annunciation 8th
Holy Angels 7th
Green

Holy Cross 7th

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th
St. Rita 7th/8th

Annunciation 8th
Annunciation 7th

Holy Angels 8th

Holy Angels 8th

Holy Angels 7th
White

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th

St. Paul Lutheran

Pope St. John Paul 11
8th
St. Paul Lutheran

Annunciation 7th
Holy Angels 7th
White

Holy Cross 7th

Location
Holy Angels

Holy Angels

St. Mary Plano

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

Holy Cross
Holy Cross
Holy Angels

St. Rita
Holy Cross

St. Rita

Holy Angels

Holy Angels
Holy Cross

St. Mary DeKalb

Holy Angels

Holy Angels

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

St. Rita
Holy Angels

St. Rita

St. Mary DeKalb

Holy Angels

Holy Angels

Holy Cross
Holy Angels

Holy Cross
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