League Schedule

7th/8th Volleyball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	Location
Sat 09/10/22	9:00 am	Holy Cross 7th	at	Annunciation 7th	Holy Cross
Sat 09/10/22	10:00 am	Annunciation 8th	at	Holy Cross 7th Red	Holy Cross
Sat 09/10/22	10:00 am	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	at	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	St. Mary Plano
Sat 09/10/22	11:00 am	St. Rita 7th/8th	at	Holy Cross 8th	St. Mary Plano
Sat 09/10/22	11:00 am	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	at	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	Holy Cross
Tue 09/13/22	6:00 pm	St. Paul Lutheran	at	Holy Cross 7th	Holy Cross
Tue 09/13/22	7:00 pm	Annunciation 8th	at	Holy Angels 7th Green	Holy Angels
Tue 09/13/22	7:00 pm	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	at	Holy Angels 7th White	St. Mary DeKalb
Tue 09/13/22	7:00 pm	Holy Cross 8th	at	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	St. Mary Plano
Tue 09/13/22	7:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th Red	at	St. Rita 7th/8th	Holy Cross
Tue 09/13/22	8:00 pm	Holy Angels 8th	at	Annunciation 7th	Holy Cross
Tue 09/13/22	8:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	at	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	Holy Angels
Sat 09/17/22	10:00 am	Holy Angels 7th Green	at	Holy Cross 7th	St. Mary DeKalb
Sat 09/17/22	11:00 am	Holy Cross 8th	at	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	Holy Cross
Sat 09/17/22	11:00 am	Annunciation 7th	at	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	St. Mary DeKalb
Sat 09/17/22	11:00 am	Holy Angels 7th White	at	St. Rita 7th/8th	Holy Angels
Sat 09/17/22	12:00 pm	Annunciation 8th	at	Holy Angels 8th	Holy Angels
Sat 09/17/22	12:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th Red	at	St. Paul Lutheran	St. Mary DeKalb
Tue 09/20/22	5:00 pm	Holy Angels 8th	at	Holy Cross 7th	Holy Cross
Tue 09/20/22	6:00 pm	Holy Cross 8th	at	Holy Cross 7th Red	Holy Cross
Tue 09/20/22	7:00 pm	Holy Angels 7th White	at	Annunciation 7th	Holy Cross
Tue 09/20/22	7:00 pm	Holy Angels 7th Green	at	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	Holy Angels
Tue 09/20/22	7:00 pm	Annunciation 8th	at	St. Rita 7th/8th	St. Rita
Tue 09/20/22	8:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	at	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	St. Rita
Thu 09/22/22	6:00 pm	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	at	Holy Cross 8th	Holy Cross
Thu 09/22/22	7:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	at	St. Paul Lutheran	Holy Cross
Thu 09/22/22	8:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	at	Annunciation 8th	Holy Cross
Sat 09/24/22	9:00 am	Annunciation 7th	at	Holy Angels 7th Green	Holy Angels
Sat 09/24/22	9:00 am	Holy Angels 8th	at	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	St. Mary Plano
Sat 09/24/22	10:00 am	Holy Angels 7th White	at	Annunciation 8th	Holy Angels
Sat 09/24/22	11:00 am	Holy Cross 7th	at	Holy Cross 8th	Holy Cross
Sat 09/24/22	11:00 am	St. Rita 7th/8th	at	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	Holy Angels

September 07, 2022 Page 1 of 3

League Schedule

7th/8th Volleyball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	Location
Sat 09/24/22	12:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	at	Holy Cross 7th Red	Holy Cross
Mon 09/26/22	6:00 pm	St. Paul Lutheran	at	St. Rita 7th/8th	St. Rita
Mon 09/26/22	7:00 pm	Holy Angels 7th Green	at	Holy Cross 7th Red	St. Rita
Mon 09/26/22	8:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	at	Holy Cross 8th	St. Rita
Tue 09/27/22	6:00 pm	St. Paul Lutheran	at	Holy Angels 7th Green	Holy Angels
Tue 09/27/22	6:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th	at	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	Holy Cross
Tue 09/27/22	7:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th Red	at	Annunciation 7th	Holy Cross
Tue 09/27/22	7:00 pm	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	at	Holy Angels 7th White	St. Mary Plano
Tue 09/27/22	7:00 pm	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	at	Holy Angels 8th	St. Mary DeKalb
Tue 09/27/22	7:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	at	St. Rita 7th/8th	Holy Angels
Tue 09/27/22	8:00 pm	Holy Cross 8th	at	Annunciation 8th	Holy Cross
Thu 09/29/22	5:00 pm	St. Rita 7th/8th	at	Holy Angels 7th Green	Holy Cross
Thu 09/29/22	6:00 pm	St. Paul Lutheran	at	Holy Cross 8th	Holy Cross
Thu 09/29/22	7:00 pm	Holy Angels 7th White	at	Holy Cross 7th Red	Holy Cross
Sat 10/01/22	9:00 am	Holy Angels 8th	at	St. Paul Lutheran	Holy Angels
Sat 10/01/22	10:00 am	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	at	Holy Cross 7th	St. Rita
Sat 10/01/22	10:00 am	Holy Angels 7th White	at	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	Holy Angels
Sat 10/01/22	11:00 am	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	at	Holy Angels 7th Green	St. Mary DeKalb
Sat 10/01/22	11:00 am	Annunciation 8th	at	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	Holy Angels
Sat 10/01/22	11:00 am	Annunciation 7th	at	St. Rita 7th/8th	St. Rita
Tue 10/04/22	6:00 pm	Holy Angels 7th Green	at	Holy Cross 8th	Holy Angels
Tue 10/04/22	6:00 pm	Annunciation 8th	at	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	St. Mary DeKalb
Tue 10/04/22	7:00 pm	St. Paul Lutheran	at	Holy Angels 7th White	Holy Angels
Tue 10/04/22	7:00 pm	St. Rita 7th/8th	at	Holy Cross 7th	Holy Cross
Tue 10/04/22	7:00 pm	Annunciation 7th	at	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	St. Rita
Tue 10/04/22	8:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	at	Holy Angels 8th	St. Rita
Tue 10/04/22	8:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	at	Holy Cross 7th Red	Holy Cross
Thu 10/06/22	6:00 pm	Annunciation 8th	at	St. Paul Lutheran	St. Rita
Thu 10/06/22	7:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	at	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	St. Rita
Sat 10/08/22	9:00 am	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	at	Annunciation 7th	Holy Cross

September 07, 2022 Page 2 of 3

League Schedule

7th/8th Volleyball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	Location
Sat 10/08/22	9:00 am	Holy Angels 7th	at	Holy Angels 8th	Holy Angels
		Green			
Sat 10/08/22	10:00 am	Holy Cross 7th	at	Holy Angels 7th White	Holy Angels
Sat 10/08/22	10:00 am	St. Rita 7th/8th	at	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	St. Mary Plano
Sat 10/08/22	11:00 am	Holy Cross 7th Red	at	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	Holy Cross
Sat 10/08/22	10:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th Red	at	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	Holy Cross
Tue 10/11/22	6:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th	at	Annunciation 8th	Holy Cross
Tue 10/11/22	7:00 pm	Holy Cross 8th	at	Holy Angels 8th	Holy Cross
Tue 10/11/22	7:00 pm	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	at	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	Holy Angels
Tue 10/11/22	7:00 pm	Annunciation 7th	at	St. Paul Lutheran	St. Rita
Tue 10/11/22	8:00 pm	Holy Angels 7th White	at	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	Holy Cross
Tue 10/11/22	8:00 pm	Holy Angels 7th Green	at	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	St. Rita
Sat 10/15/22	9:00 am	Holy Angels 8th	at	Holy Angels 7th White	Holy Angels
Sat 10/15/22	10:00 am	Annunciation 7th	at	Annunciation 8th	Holy Angels
Sat 10/15/22	11:00 am	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	at	Holy Angels 7th Green	Holy Cross
Sat 10/15/22	11:00 am	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	at	Holy Cross 7th	St. Mary DeKalb
Sat 10/15/22	11:00 am	St. Paul Lutheran	at	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	Holy Angels
Sat 10/15/22	12:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	at	St. Rita 7th/8th	Holy Angels
Mon 10/17/22	6:00 pm	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	at	Annunciation 8th	Holy Cross
Mon 10/17/22	7:00 pm	Pope St. John Paul II 7th	at	Annunciation 7th	Holy Cross
Mon 10/17/22	8:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th Red	at	Holy Angels 8th	Holy Cross
Tue 10/18/22	6:00 pm	St. Rita 7th/8th	at	Holy Angels 8th	St. Rita
Tue 10/18/22	7:00 pm	Holy Cross 8th	at	Holy Angels 7th White	Holy Angels
Tue 10/18/22	7:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th	at	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	St. Rita
Tue 10/18/22	7:00 pm	St. Mary DeKalb 7th/8th	at	St. Paul Lutheran	St. Mary DeKalb
Thu 10/20/22	5:00 pm	Holy Angels 8th	at	Pope St. John Paul II 8th	Holy Angels
Thu 10/20/22	6:00 pm	St. Mary Plano 7th/8th	at	St. Paul Lutheran	Holy Angels
Thu 10/20/22	7:00 pm	Holy Cross 8th	at	Annunciation 7th	Holy Cross
Thu 10/20/22	7:00 pm	Holy Angels 7th Green	at	Holy Angels 7th White	Holy Angels
Thu 10/20/22	8:00 pm	Holy Cross 7th Red	at	Holy Cross 7th	Holy Cross

September 07, 2022 Page 3 of 3